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BYGGFAKTA GROUP NORDIC HOLDCO AB

ISIN: SE0016798581
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Price
51.70 SEK
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

SE0016798581
BFG

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
IT-Technology
Stock

986 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

51.70 SEK (157,480)
51.80 SEK (61,256)

51.70 SEK
51.80 SEK
51.70 SEK
51.70 SEK
51.703892 SEK
103,842
5,369,035.60
57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016798581&ID_NOTATION=355061742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ca8757c5d7305defb8e25abe1ed6d45632bdca66856a9814353719e27334c41&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c70eaf7f78c8729d&time=1712848048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bf377c3b34190274677093d03424ef468af1feba1ae29e6bb793be3efa75e44&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a010dc2503b5b367b&time=1712848048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9ab556c60ce81f594e700f6627c24865236b014128470744317df4e9ec8cbd6&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1377f82f8e02fb4fd&time=1712848048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ae08859fea6493acf03aed3f1cafa2be38d91a55425d48f4b7d2c0562d5b8bb&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ccb996b1a25087859&time=1712848048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62a203f491427c59ff1cd53edb0cd806dc429d519c2bd188ed9772c0ab4ce7d2&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4a1b18d123cab900&time=1712848048&tool=RSC

BYGGFAKTA GROUP NORDIC HOLDCO AB

Details

2024/04/10 16:28:26

Price
51.70 SEK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN SE0016798581
Symbol BFG
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 986 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.70 SEK (157,480)
Ask (Ask size) 51.80 SEK (61,256)
Open 51.70 SEK
High 51.80 SEK
Low 51.70 SEK
Close (prev. day) 51.70 SEK
VWAP 51.703892 SEK
Volume (pcs) 103,842
Trading volume 5,369,035.60
Number of trades 57
Last size 19
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +87.66%  +45.63% -
Perf (abs.) +24.15 +16.20 -
Beta -0.41 0.04 0.77
Volatility 52.55 49.30 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm

10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 4.505 EUR
10
London Stock 2024/03/ 10:10 46.00 SEK
Exchange 25
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 4.47 EUR

10
Duesseldorf

2024/04/ 16:28 51.70 SEK

2024/04/ 16:31 4.335 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
5.37

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

51.74 SEK (135,656
47.78 SEK (68,658
41.37 SEK (139,452
35.66 SEK (71,409
51.80 SEK (2024/04/02
34.40 SEK (2024/01/02
51.80 SEK (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.00 SEK (2023/11/02)

Number of
trades

57
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355061742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354537166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031184
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BYGGFAKTA GROUP NORDIC HOLDCO AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

™ BYGGFAKTA
v J croup

Contact Details
BYGGFAKTA GROUP NORDIC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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